
Horsebarn - March 2020

03/01/2020 - 03/31/2020 Horsebarn

Total 10985

Peak Day Sun, 29 Mar, 2020 (976)

Minimum Day Thu, 19 Mar, 2020 (41)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 15

Daily Average 354

Average Workday Traffic 303

Average Weekend Traffic 479

Weekly Average 2480

Monthly Average 10786

% increase from last year 90%

% increase from last month 130%

Date Horsebarn

Sun, Mar 1, 2020 275

Mon, Mar 2, 2020 218

Tue, Mar 3, 2020 270

Wed, Mar 4, 2020 166

Thu, Mar 5, 2020 289

Fri, Mar 6, 2020 180

Sat, Mar 7, 2020 662

Sun, Mar 8, 2020 533

Mon, Mar 9, 2020 66

Tue, Mar 10, 2020 285

Wed, Mar 11, 2020 362

Thu, Mar 12, 2020 226

Fri, Mar 13, 2020 65

Sat, Mar 14, 2020 79

Sun, Mar 15, 2020 244

Mon, Mar 16, 2020 76

Tue, Mar 17, 2020 303

Wed, Mar 18, 2020 395

Thu, Mar 19, 2020 41

Fri, Mar 20, 2020 91

Sat, Mar 21, 2020 634

Sun, Mar 22, 2020 225

Mon, Mar 23, 2020 507

Tue, Mar 24, 2020 579

Wed, Mar 25, 2020 807

Thu, Mar 26, 2020 647

Fri, Mar 27, 2020 492

Sat, Mar 28, 2020 685

Sun, Mar 29, 2020 976

Mon, Mar 30, 2020 188

Tue, Mar 31, 2020 419
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